

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28052-28053/2009

MOHINDER KAUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have to file proper proof of service on record.

Petitioners are also permitted to serve copy upon the standing counsel for the State Government.

List again on 17.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR