

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33606-33607/2009

MOHINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS,c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 09/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr N.N.S.Rana, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

What gets revealed from the perusal of the office report is that the matter has to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. List and await orders.

| | (M.K.HANJURA) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj