

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).33606-33607/2009

MOHINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS SECRETARY LOCAL SELF
GOVERNMENT & ORS. Respondent(s)(ONLY SLP(C) NO.33606-07/2009 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD.
REGISTRAR'S CT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28052-28053/2009 (IV-B)

Date : 06-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AORMs. Samten Doma, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeet Rohatgi, Adv.Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 15.12.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar