

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).33606-33607/2009

MOHINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA Nos.9-10 in SLP(C) No.33606-33607/2009 is to be listed before Hon'ble Court (In Chambers)

Date : 09-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR  
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.9-10 of 2017 are allowed.

Counsel for the petitioner is granted three weeks' time to  
produce amended cause title.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SANTOSH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)