

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33606-33607/2009

MOHINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28052-28053/2009 (IV-B)

Date : 08-05-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Tarun Verma,Adv.  
Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR  
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR  
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR  
Mr.Vikas Mahajan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Being complete matters, list the same before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

SB